REPLACEMENT TREE TOTAL

BY STREET

STREET A

STREETB

STREETC

STREETD

STREETE

STREETF

STREET G

MISSISSAUGA RD

381 (+PARKS)

61
35
54
44
44
73
10

28

349 (STREET TREE TOTAL)

BY BLOCK

BLOCKH 2

BLOCK | 9

BLOCK M 9

BLOCK O 5

BLOCKR 2

MEWS 5

32 (PRIVATE BLOCK TREE TOTAL)

BY PARK

LINEAR PARK TBD in park design

OTHER PARK TBD in park design

TBD (PARK TREE TOTAL)
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